
  
 
 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

Fri 1st Sep INSET – Children do not attend  Staff Only  

Mon 4th Sep Children Return to School 8:45am Y1-6  

Mon 4th  Sep EYFS Start Part time 9:15/12:45 Reception  

Fri 8th Sep EYFS Start Full time 8:45am Reception  

Fri 15th Sep PTA Welcome Event - 6:00pm  Spaceworld 

Wed 20th Sep Intake 2024 Open Evening 4:00pm Prospective families   

Thu 21st Sep International Day of Peace    

Thu 21st Sep Cross Country 3:30pm Team Croxteth 

Wed 27th Sep Cross Country 3:30pm Team Wavertree 

Wed 27th Sep First Holy Communion Meeting 6:00pm FHC Parents Church 

Thu 28th Sep Ski Trip Meeting 3:30pm Ski Parents School Hall 

Fri 29th Sep Liverpool Maths Party Day    

Fri 29th Sep Macmillan Coffee Morning 8:45am All Dining Room 

Tue 3rd Oct Cross Country 3:30pm Team Newsham 

Wed 4th Oct Walk and Roll to School Day    

Fri 6th Oct CAFOD Harvest Fast Day  All School 

Fri 6th Oct Y6 Royal Court Visit Am Y6 Royal Court 

Fri 6th Oct Travelling Science Workshops  Y1/2 & Y4/5 School 

Tue 10th Oct World Mental Health Day  All  

Tue 10th Oct Parents Evening  All Hall 

Wed 11th Oct Parents Evening  All Online 

Wed 11th Oct Cross Country 3:30pm Team Stanley 

Thu 12th Oct Water Aid – Guest Speaker  Y5&6 School 

Thu 12th Oct PTA AGM 3:30pm All School Hall 

Mon 16th Oct Cross Country 3:30pm Team Clarkes Gardens 

Wed 18th Oct Reception 2024 Open Evening 4:00pm Prospective families School 

Thu 19th Oct School Photographer in  All day R-6 School Hall 

Thu 26th Oct Y1 Reading/Phonics Workshops    

Fri 27th Oct School closes for Half term 3:10/3:15pm All  

Mon 6th Nov School Returns from Half Term 8:45am All  

Mon 6th  Nov Start of Judaism Week in RE All day R-6 School 

Mon 6th Nov Parish Mass in School 9:15am All School Hall 

Thu 9th Nov B-Tales Antibullying Performance  Key Stage 2 School 

Mon 13th Nov Anti-Bullying Week    

Tue 14th Nov Hands on Science  Y4&6 School 

Wed 15th Nov Year 2 visit to the Safari Park All day Y2 Safari 

Mon 20th Nov Road Safety Week    

Tue 21st Nov NSPCC Workshop Am Y6 School 

Tue 21st Nov Year 4 Romans Workshop All day Y4 School 

Wed 22nd Nov Year 5 Anglo Saxon Workshop All day Y5 School 

Fri 24th Nov Christ the King Feast Day Celebration All day All School 

Sun 26th Nov Christ the King Feast Day Mass 9:30am Choir / All Church 

Mon 27th Nov Parish Mass 9:30am All Church 

Tue 28th Nov Bishop Tom Williams visits school Am All School 

Thu 30th Nov Year 3 visit World Museum Liverpool All day Y3 Museum 

Sun 3rd Dec 1st Sunday of Advent    

Fri 8th Dec Christmas Jumper Day    

Mon 11th Dec B-Tales Christmas Production  All  School 

Mon 11th Dec Reconciliation Preparation Pm Y4 School 

Tue 12th Dec Flu Vaccines  R-6 School 

Wed 13th Dec EYFS Christmas Nativity TBC R School Hall 

Thu 14th Dec Year 3&4 Christmas Production TBC Y3-4 School Hall 



  
 
 

 

Fri 15th Dec Year 3&4 Christmas Production TBC Y3-4 School Hall 

Mon 18th Dec Parish Mass in School 9:15am All School Hall 

Mon 18th Dec Year 4 Sacrament of Reconciliation Am Y4 School 

Wed 20th Dec Christmas Dinner Day Lunch All Dining Room 

Thu 21st Dec Carol Service – led by Year 1&2 TBC  Church 

Thu 21st Dec Children finish for Christmas 1:30pm All  

Fri 22nd Dec INSET – Children do not attend    

Spring Term 2024 
Mon 8th Jan INSET – Children do not attend    

Tue 9th Jan Children return to School 8:45am All   

 
 
School Term Dates: 2023/2024 
 
Autumn Term 2023 
Half term:   Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 
INSET:  Friday 22nd December (Children do not attend) 
Ends:   Friday 22nd December (Children finish Thursday 21st December 1:30pm) 
Christmas break: Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January 
 
Spring Term 2024 
Starts:   Monday 8th January 2024 
INSET:   Monday 8th January (Children do not attend) 
Children return: Tuesday 9th January 2024 
Half term:  Monday 12th to Friday 16th February 
Ends:   Thursday 28th March 
Easter break:  Friday 29th March (Good Friday) to Friday 12th April 
 
Summer Term 2024 
Starts:   Monday 15th April 
Half term:  Monday 27th to Friday 31st May 
May day:  Monday 6th May 
INSET:   Friday 24th May 2024 (Children do not attend) 
INSET:   Monday 22nd July (Children do not attend) 
Ends:   Monday 22nd July (Children finish Friday 19th July)  
 
 


